	56 OCT	-8 P1:03		
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use c		Val	m96_Page_	31927
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMER REAL PROFERTY -	RCIAL CODIE	FINANCING S	ATEMENT
THIS F	ORM FOR COUNTY F			
This FLIANCING STATEMENT IS DIAG				
1A. Debtor Name(s): ANDREWS, MATTHI	The secured Party Name	s):	4A. Assignee of Sec	Incordial Code
dated October 2, 1996.	WESTERN BANK, Washington Mutual	a division of Bank		
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured P	arty from which security	4B. Address of Assig	пеө:
1234 N ELDORADO AVE	421 South 7ti Street			
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	P.O. Box 663 Klamath Falls, OR	97601-0322		
3. This financing statement covers the following typ	es (or items) of property (chee	ck if applicable):		
X The goods are to become fixtures on:		The above timber is :		
The above minerals or the like (including g (describe real estate)	es and oil) or accounts will be			or mine located on:
	Exhibit to UCC Financ			
and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is:	for record in the real estate r	ecords. (If the debtor de	oes not have an interest	of record) The name
X Check box if products of collateral are also	covered	Number of attached addi	tional sheets:	
A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of this By:	form, financing statement or	security gereement serve	s as a financing statemer	under OBS Chapte
"Har An-		fly son	~	
Signature(s) of the debtor required in most case	s.	Signature(s) of Secured	Party in cases covered to	W OBS 70 4020
	INSTRUCT	an a		
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.				
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form sheets need to be presented to the county filing offic	EL DO NOT STAPLE OR TA	PE ANY I HING TO THIS P	ORM.	
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the of State. Send the Original to the county filling office	•			
<ol> <li>After the recording process is completed the coun nay be used to terminate this document.</li> </ol>			icated. The printed term	nation statement be
. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docu		-		
. Be sure that the financing statement has been prop	party signed. Do not sign the	termination statement (be	low) until this document	is to be terminated.
lecording Party contact name:		TER	MINATION STATE	MENT
ecording Party telephone number:				
Return to: (name and address)		pursuant to the Unital	nination of financing is pri m Commercial Code. The curity interest in the financi	e Secured Party
WESTERN BANK, a division of Klamath Falls Branch 421 South 7th Street	Vashington Mutual 8	anisering the recording	number shown above.	ang sikicinent
P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, OR 97601-0322				
Please do not type outside of bracketed are	e	Ву:		
			cured Party(ies) or Assign	

## EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

October 2, 1996

31928

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between WESTERN BANK, a division of Washington Mutual Bank and

ANDREWS, MATTHEW P (SSN or TIN: 385-78-2815)

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:LEXUS SPA, SN# E20319

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estato records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: REAL PROPERTY ALSO KNOWN AS: 1234 N. ELDORADO AVE, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financi undersigned.	WESTERN BANK, a division of Washington Mutual Bank and the WESTER BYBANK, a civision of Washington Mutual Bank By:
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s Filed for record at request of	SS.
ofOCLOBEF A.D., 19 <u>96</u> at ofMortgages	1:03       o'clockP. M., and duly recorded in VolM96         on Page31927         Bernetha G. Letsch// County Clerk         By Retaining Regard